Position

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Custodian |
Custodian |

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$62,624
$60,797
$44,055
$43,135
$39,084

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,145
$22,506
$14,816
$21,685
$17,548



