Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Facilities Maintenance	\$62,624	\$15,145
Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Facilities Maintenance	\$60,797	\$22,506
Custodian I		Sacramento	Facilities Maintenance	\$44,055	\$14,816
Custodian I		Sacramento	Facilities Maintenance	\$43,135	\$21,685
Custodian II		Sacramento	Facilities Maintenance	\$39,084	\$17,548